MURDOCK 2014-15 PTA BOARD MEMBERS
CONTACT INFORMATION

	Mo Davis-White, President
9228 Shirley Dr. La Mesa, CA  91941
619-966-8058 – cell
619-465-4285 - home
modaviswhitepta@gmail.com 
	Gail Dayao, VP Programs
4150 Amaretto Way, Spring Valley, CA, 91977
(805)452-3982 – cell
gdayao@gmail.com 

	Joanna Voinov, VP Membership

jvoinov2003@gmail.com 
	Sarah Iacono, VP Membership

sarahiacono@earthlink.net 

	Kathy Haase, VP Volunteers
 La Mesa, CA 91941
619-246-1308
contact@diva-dog.com 
	Jennifer Reichstadt, VP Ways and Means
4157 North Rogers Road, 
Spring Valley, CA 91977
619-857-4157
jen@catstar.com/jreichst@ucsd.edu

	Jenny Skeen, VP Hospitality
Jenny Skeen
4209 South Tropico Drive, La Mesa, CA 91941
619-405-0381
jennyskeen@hotmail.com
	Tira Wakayama, VP Hospitality
4125 Nabal Dr. La Mesa CA 91941
619 244-7273
JiaMei77@gmail.com

	Gina Giblin, VP Communications
4158 N. Cordoba Ave. 
Spring Valley, CA 91977
619-892-1007
gina.giblin@cox.net
	Audra McCullough, Treasurer
9335 Madison Avenue, La Mesa, CA 91941
619-825-7150 Home / 619-916-1693 Cell
6mccullochs@gmail.com

	Kim Nguyen, Secretary
 8630 Dallas St 
La Mesa CA 91942
619-981-3506 (cell)
kimbersticks@yahoo.com 
	Jen Bailey, Auditor

El Cajon, CA 92021

Jcbailey619@gmail.com 

	Rachel Rhea, Financial Secretary
3337 Niblick Dr. La Mesa CA 91941
619-464-0734 home, 619-518-3563 cell
matt.rachel@cox.net
	Lyann Dunkel, Historian
Westpoint, La Mesa 91941
conditta@netzero.net 

	Parliamentarian, 
Annette Nenn
Hillside La Mesa 91941
manenn@earthlink.net 

	 




